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Yanmar YT235V-R
Tractor, 35 HP, ROPS

Parameters
Name
Cylinders
Engine size
Torque
Generator
Battery
Turning circle
Max speed forward
PTO Power
Rear PTO Speed
Mid. PTO Speed
Front PTO speed
Fuel Tank volume
Hydraulic oil tank capacity
Capacity hydro Pump
Hydraulic pump implements
Hydraulic pressure
Hydraulic connection / pair
3 point lift capacity
Front 3 point lift capacity
Length
Width
Height
Ground clearance

Weight

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/y95-6857

Unit

3 pcs
1642 cm3
105.4 Nm
12V/40 A
12V/51 Ah
2900 mm
29.7 km/h
20.9 kW
540 RPM
Option(2000) RPM
1000 RPM
27 L

31L

41.8 I/min
26.5 I/min
167 bar
2.

950 kg
430 kg
3063 mm
1267 mm
2442 mm
289 mm

1110 kg
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Name Unit

Wheelbase 165 cm

Engine 3TNV88C

Transmission Hydrostatic 3 Range

Tractor Motor Power 25.5 KW

Tractor Power 35 HP
Description

The machine has hydrostatic transmission.
Package deals:

Summer:

e Front hitch with pin
e Rear Hydr. Kit
e Rear PTO safety shield

The YT2-series is a reflection of Yanmar’s design promises: optimum driver comfort, ease of maintenance and operational versatility. The
YT235-R compact tractor with hydrostatic transmission is designed to deliver optimum performance across a wide range of applications

including landscaping, light construction and city maintenance.



